LEDVANCE Luminaires
SELECTABLE TRACK LIGHTS
Application
The Performance Class CCT Selectable Track Light luminaires
are the environmentally preferrable LED alternative to
traditional luminaires. The CCT Selectable Track Light Series
is offered in two different finishes, with the choice of four

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Guide
TRACKHD 1A XX S T 9 SC14 XXXX XX
Product Type Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI CCT Selectable Beam Angle Finish
TRACKHD = Trackhead 1A = 1st Generation 15 = 15 Watts
25 = 15/25 Watts
Selectable
35 = 35 Watts
45 = 45 Watts
S = 120V T = Triac Dimming 9 = 90 CRI 2700/3000/3500/4000K FL24 = 24°
FL36 = 36°
ZN = Beam
Selectable
WH = White
BL =  Black
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT)
Beam
Angle
Lumens
at 3000K
(lm)
Color/
Finish
Qty per
SKU
Qty per
CS
63167 TRACKHD1A15ST9SC14ZNBL 15W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 20-52°
20°/850
52°/1000
Black 1 4
63168 TRACKHD1A25ST9SC14ZNBL 15-25W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 22-60°
22°/1400*
60°/1650*
Black 1 4
63169 TRACKHD1A35ST9SC14FL36BL 35W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 36° 2300 Black 1 4
63170 TRACKHD1A45ST9SC14FL36BL 45W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 36° 3100 Black 1 4
63171 TRACKHD1A15ST9SC14ZNWH 15W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 20-52°
20°/850
52°/1000
White 1 4
63172 TRACKHD1A25ST9SC14ZNWH 15-25W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 22-60°
22°/1400*
60°/1650*
White 1 4
63173 TRACKHD1A35ST9SC14FL36WH 35W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 36° 2300 White 1 4
63174 TRACKHD1A45ST9SC14FL36WH 45W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 36° 3100 White 1 4
63198 TRACK1A35ST9SC14FL24BL 35W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 24° 2300 Black 1 4
63199 TRACK1A45ST9SC14FL24BL 45W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 24° 3000 Black 1 4
63200 TRACK1A35ST9SC14FL24WH 35W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 24° 2300 White 1 4
63201 TRACK1A45ST9SC14FL24WH 45W 120V Phase-Cut >90 2700/3000/3500/4000K 24° 3000 White 1 4
*At 25W
Dimmer Compatibility
Make Leading or Trailing Edge Model
Leviton SureSlide L 6674